Labmix
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Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Polygonum multiflorum Root Dry Extract (200 mqg)

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information
Mixture contains known

component 1

Mixture contains known
component 2
Mixture contains known
component 3
Mixture contains known
component 4
Mixture contains known

component 5

USP-1547153
200 mg

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
2,3,5,4'-Tetrahydroxyst
ilbene-2-O-beta-D-Gluco
side

Emodin

Emodin-8-O-beta-D-gluco
side

Physcion

Physcion-8-O-beta-D-glu

coside

CAS number

[55327-45-2]

[518-82-1]

[23313-21-5]

[521-61-9]

[23451-01-6]

Concentration/Value
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