

Labmix24 GmbH Kesseldorfer Rott 24 46499 Hamminkeln Germany

 Tel:
 +49 (0) 2

 Fax:
 +49 (0) 2

 Web:
 www.lab

 E-Mail:
 info@lab

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00 +49 (0) 2852 96064 24 www.labmix24.com info@labmix24.com

## Polygonum multiflorum Root Dry Extract (200 mg)

Art. ID	USP-1547153
Unit	200 mg
Deliverydetails	No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Text/Information	Analyte/Parameter	CAS number	Concentration/Value	Unit	Method	Source
Mixture contains known	2,3,5,4'-Tetrahydroxyst	[55327-45-2]				
component 1	ilbene-2-O-beta-D-Gluco					
	side					
Mixture contains known	Emodin	[518-82-1]				
component 2						
Mixture contains known	Emodin-8-O-beta-D-gluco	[23313-21-5]				
component 3	side					
Mixture contains known	Physcion	[521-61-9]				
component 4						
Mixture contains known	Physcion-8-O-beta-D-glu	[23451-01-6]				
component 5	coside					